



Share the love - show your appreciation for the contribution of arts and culture in Nevada County. Support our work with a gift this Tuesday!



Support our Work - Support the Arts

DONATE HERE!

Join us in the spirit of giving. Support our work to advance the cultural, social and economic life of our community through the lens of the arts.

We want Nevada County to become known as the ultimate cultural destination, where our artists feel supported and their audiences are well-served. We understand that in places where culture thrives, so do its people. Through your gift to us you affirm the importance of art to life, history, community and growth - and we thank you in advance.

Simply click the button above and make a donation, then forward this email to three friends or loved ones who carry the same values as you!

We encourage you to give generously to Nevada County's many arts and cultural organizations. See our **Organization Directory** for information on how to connect.





Nevada County is unique across the state as the only rural county to be recognized for the breadth and diversity of its cultural assets. Let us celebrate Grass Valley-Nevada City Cultural District and Truckee Cultural District in our endeavor to share with the world, and nourish, our arts community.

Our role in supporting this new accolade for Nevada County points to the very crux of why regional arts councils exist. Our connection with California Arts Council through its State-Local Partnership Program helps us recognize unique opportunities, encourage cooperation and collaboration, and ensure that the arts are recognized for their true value.

H elp us continue the good work!



Donate Here!

Give Volunteer Events Contact